
Intercampus Faculty Council 
Wednesday, October 9 

3:00-5:00PM 
TelePresence 

IFC members 
Call to order 
Approval of agenda  
Additional Agenda Items 

3:00-3:20pm 

3:20-3:35pm 

3:35-3:50pm 

3:50-4:10pm 

4:10-4:30pm  

4:30-5:00pm 

5:00 pm 

Proposed revision to UM System Mission Statement  

Ability to Work (330.100) 

Mid-Career Faculty Development  

Promotion and Tenure 

Human Resources Updates

Conflict of Interest/Commitment 

Adjourn 

IFC SharePoint Site - https://uminfopoint.umsystem.edu/sites/vpaa/ifc 
1. Log in using your Campus Sign-On and Password
2. In left column menu select “Shared Documents”
3. Then click on the folder 2019-20
4. Select appropriate meeting folder for meeting documents

https://uminfopoint.umsystem.edu/sites/vpaa/ifc



