Intercampus Faculty Council

Wednesday, October 9 3:00-5:00PM TelePresence

IFC SharePoint Site - https://uminfopoint.umsystem.edu/sites/vpaa/ifc

- Log in using your Campus Sign-On and Password In left column menu select "Shared Documents" Then click on the folder 2019-20

- Select appropriate meeting folder for meeting documents

IFC members

Call to order Approval of agenda Additional Agenda Items

3:00-3:20pm	Proposed revision to UM System Mission Statement
3:20-3:35pm	Ability to Work (330.100)
3:35-3:50pm	Mid-Career Faculty Development
3:50-4:10pm	Promotion and Tenure
4:10-4:30pm	Human Resources Updates
4:30-5:00pm	Conflict of Interest/Commitment
5:00 pm	Adjourn